
All Block A Classes: Friday, January 23 

Teacher Course Code Room Length 
ANGELL BDI3CR 320 1.5 
ARNDT CHC2PR 331 1.5 
BARBER MPM2DR 308 1.5 
BRADY TWJ4ER 115 1.5 
BROOKING MTH1WR 304 1.5 
BURGESS SNC4ER 315 1.5 
CAMERON ENG2DR 233 2 
CLARKE, J SPH4UR 313 3 
DIETRICH HPC3OR 201 1.5 
FLEMING NBE3UR 202 2 
FRKETICH SNC2LR 319 1.5 
HEFFERNAN NBE3ER 235 1.5 
HUTSON PAF1OR 109 1.5 
JORDAN AMI1OR 107 1.5 
KLEIN FSF1DR 241 1.5 
LAUER MAT1L1 310 1.5 
LITTLEFIELD TTJ20R 113 1.5 
LOMAS TAS2OR 103 1.5 
McDONOUGH TMC3C/3ER 104 2 
MONTEIRO ROSS SNC1WR 314 1.5 
MULDER MBF3CR 302 1.5 
PATTERSON AVI2OR 249 1.5 
PERISIC GLE2OR 231 1.5 
PHILLIPS, S SNC2LR 323 1.5 
PLANT MTH1WR 306 1.5 
POTTS, E PLF4MR Gym C 1.5 
POWELL AWQ4MR 245 1.5 
QUINN SNC2PR 303 1.5 
ROCHE GLE1OR 334 1.5 
RODRIGUES ENL1WR 229 2 
SCOTT, DAR CGF3MR 333 2 
SCOTT, DAV CGC1WR 337 1.5 
SELLON PPL2OR Gym AB 1.5 
SOUMAKIS TFJ2OR 206 1.5 
TAYLOR, N ADA3/4MR 116 1.5 
YEO BOH4MR 322 3 
YOUNG, J HSB4UR 329 2.5 
ALT LOCATION  309  
ALT LOCATION  324  

BE IN CLASS AT 8:50 A.M. 

 



All Block B Classes Monday, January 26 

Teacher Course Code Room Length 
BARBER MTH1WR 308 1.5 
BRADY TWJ3E/4ER 115 1.5 
BURGESS SCH3UR 315 2.5 
CAMERON EWC4C/4UR 233 3 
CLARKE, R PPL1OR GYM A/B 1.5 
CUTHBERTSON MDM4UR 319 3 
DIETRICH HFN1OR 201 1.5 
FLEMING  NBE3UR 202 2 
HEFFERNAN ENL1WR 235 2 
HUTSON PAF1OR C/109 1.5 
JORDAN AMI2OR 107 1.5 
KLEIN FSF1DR 241 1.5 
LITTLEFIELD TTJ3CR 113 1.5 
McDONOUGH TMJ2OR 104 2 
MULDER MAT1LR 302 1.5 
NADROFSKY ASM3M/4MR 245 2 
PARRY FSF1DR 239 1.5 
PATTERSON AVI3M/4MR 249 1.5 
PHILLIPS, S SBI4UR 323 3 
PLANT MPM2DR 306 2 
QUINN SBI3CR 303 2 
ROSEWARNE ENG4CR 237 1.5 
SCHILKIE SNC2PR 314 2 
SCOTT, DAVE CGC1WR 337 1.5 
SELLON PAF2OR 109/Gym C 1.5 
SMITH ENG2DR 229 2 
SOUMAKIS GLE1/2OR 334 1.5 
TAYLOR, N AMI2OR 331 1.5 
THOMS TEJ2O/TER3M/4MR 102 1.5 
WEBB CHC2PR 335 1.5 
YEO BAF3MR 322 3 
YOUNG, G TFJ4C/4ER 206 1.5 
YOUNG, J CHC2LR 329 1.5 
ALT LOCATION  309  
ALT LOCATION  324  

BE IN CLASS AT 8:50 A.M 

 

 



All Block C Classes Tuesday, January 27 

Teacher Course Code Room Length 

ANGELL BEM10/BEP2OR 322 1.5 
ARNDT CHT3OR 331 1.5 
BARBER MEL3ER 308 1.5 
BRADY TAS2OR 115 1.5 
BROOKING MCF3MR 304 1.5 
CAMERON ENG4UR 233 3 
CANNON ENG4CR 239 2 
CLARKE, R PPL3OR 316 1.5 
CUTHBERSTON SPH4CR 319 2 
FRKETICH MTH1WR 302 2 
HENDERSON NBE3CR 231 2 
KLEIN ENG2LR 229 1.5 
LAUER MFM2PR 310 2 
LOMAS TAS1OR 103 1.5 
McDONOUGH TMW3ER 104 2 
NADROFSKY AVI1OR 251 1.5 
NICHOLS SNC2DR 315 2 
OTIS MTH1WR 305 2 
PARRY SNC1WI 303 1.5 
PATTERSON AWC4MR 249 1.5 
PERISIC MFM2PR 306 1.5 
PHILLIPS, M GLC2OR 320 1.5 
PHILLIPS, S SBI3UR 323 2.5 
QUINN CLU3MR 329 2 
RODRIGUES ENG2DR 235 2 
ROSEWARNE ENG1L1 237 1.5 
SCHILKIE SNC1WR 314 1.5 
SCOTT, Dar CGC1WR 333 1.5 
SCOTT, Dav CGC4U/4CR 337 2.5 
SELLON PPL4OR GYM A/B 1.5 
STONE ENG4UR 201 3 
TAYLOR, N AMV2O/3O/4MR 107 1.5 
THOMS TAS1OR 102 1.5 
VERKUYL CGC1WI 241 1.5 
WEBB CHV2OR 335 1.5 
YEO CHC2DI 202 2 
YOUNG, G TFJ2OR 206 1.5 
ALT LOCATION  309  
ALT LOCATION  324  

BE IN CLASS AT 8:50 A.M. 

 

 



All Block D Classes Wednesday, January 28 

Teacher Course Code Room Length 
ANGELL BEM10/BEP2OR 322 1.5 
ARNDT CHW3MR 331 2 
BROOKING MCR3UR 304 1.5 
BURGESS SCH4UR 315 3 
CLARKE, R PAF1OR 109/C 1.5 
COOPER GLC2OR 320 1.5 
CUTHBERTSON SNC2DR 319 2 
DIETRICH HFN1OR 201 1.5 
FLEMING HNL2OR 202 1.5 
FRKETICH MEL3ER 323 1.5 
HEFFERNAN ENL1WR 235 2 
HENDERSON NBE3CR 231 2 
HUTSON PPL1OR GYM AB 1.5 
JORDAN AMI1OR 107 1.5 
LAUER MHF4UR 310 2.5 
LITTLEFIELD TTJ4CR 113 1.5 
LOMAS TCJ3E/4ER 103 1.5 
MONTEIRO ROSS SPH3UR 313 2.5 
MULDER MCR3UR 302 2.5 
NADROFSKY AVI2OR 251 1.5 
NICHOLS GLE4OR 334 2 
OTIS MAT2LR 305 1.5 
PARRY SNC1WI 303 1.5 
PERISIC ENG2PR 229 1.5 
PHILLIPS, M ENG4UR 233 3 
PLANT MEL4ER 306 2 
POTTS, E PAF4OR ​ Gym/109 1.5 
POWELL AWQ3OR 245 1.5 
RODRIGUES MFM2PR 308 2 
ROSEWARNE ENG1LR 237 1.5 
SCHILKE SNC1WR 314 1.5 
SCOTT, DAR CGC1WR 333 1.5 
STONE NBE3CR 239 2 
THOMS TDJ2OR 102 1.5 
VERKUYL CGC1WI 241 1.5 
WEBB CHV2OR 335 1.5 
YOUNG, G TFJ3E/3CR 206 1.5 
YOUNG, J CHC2DR 329 1.5 
ALT LOCATION  309  
ALT LOCATION  324  

BE IN CLASS AT 8:50 A.M. 


